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8 8 1 8 8 6:2319:09 460 Jillian Milton (Jr) Herscher Girl
9 9 2 9 9 6:2719:21 459 Josie Mendell (Fr) Herscher Girl

21 21 3 18 18 6:3919:59 461 Kylie Lockwood (Jr) Herscher Girl
22 22 4 19 19 6:4120:04 462 Molly Raymond (So) Herscher Girl
29 29 5 25 25 6:4720:22 463 Mady Rogers (So) Herscher Girl
43 43 6 36 6:5620:48 465 Kaylee Jefferson (Fr) Herscher Girl
44 44 7 37 6:5620:50 464 Natalie Rink (Fr) Herscher Girl

Total team points: 79
  Total time for scoring runners: 98:55:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:47:00

Herscher1
1 1 1 1 1 6:0218:07 423 Nygia Pollard (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
3 3 2 3 3 6:1618:49 416 Carsen Forte (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl

30 30 3 26 26 6:4820:24 421 Hannah McHugh (Jr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
32 32 4 27 27 6:5020:30 419 Becca Gafrick (Jr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
41 41 5 34 34 6:5520:47 415 Richter Cassidy (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
42 42 6 35 6:5520:47 424 Elena Poratta (Jr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
59 59 7 50 7:1121:35 418 Jessica Fuja (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl

Total team points: 91
  Total time for scoring runners: 98:37:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:43:24

Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy)2
5 5 1 5 5 6:1918:59 479 Eden Rainbolt (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
6 6 2 6 6 6:2019:01 476 Faith Provost (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl

15 15 3 14 14 6:3419:43 474 Madison Hamilton (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
49 49 4 42 42 7:0421:13 475 Anna Latham (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
85 85 5 71 71 7:3122:34 481 Kaylee Woolman (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
93 93 6 79 7:3622:49 477 Lilia Provost (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl

104 104 7 89 7:5023:32 478 Toryn Provost (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
Total team points: 138
  Total time for scoring runners: 101:30:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:18:00

Kankakee (McNamara)3
7 7 1 7 7 6:2219:07 324 Hailey Janssen (Jr) Beecher Girl

25 25 2 22 22 6:4320:11 326 Kasey Swanson (So) Beecher Girl
35 35 3 29 29 6:5320:40 325 Tori Fasano (So) Beecher Girl
38 38 4 31 31 6:5520:45 327 Allie Burchett (Sr) Beecher Girl
60 60 5 51 51 7:1221:36 329 Regina Gianotti (Jr) Beecher Girl
82 82 6 68 7:2922:28 330 Isabella Olson (Fr) Beecher Girl

108 108 7 92 8:0324:11 328 Christina Wang (So) Beecher Girl
Total team points: 140
  Total time for scoring runners: 102:19:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:27:48

Beecher4
4 4 1 4 4 6:1818:56 389 Aryana Rhodes (Sr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl

48 48 2 41 41 7:0321:11 393 Julissa Leal (Sr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
50 50 3 43 43 7:0521:15 391 Sydney Smith (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
53 53 4 46 46 7:0821:26 392 Eva Chavez (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
65 65 5 55 55 7:1521:46 390 Justice Wysinger (Jr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
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4 4 1 4 4 6:1818:56 389 Aryana Rhodes (Sr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
48 48 2 41 41 7:0321:11 393 Julissa Leal (Sr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
50 50 3 43 43 7:0521:15 391 Sydney Smith (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
53 53 4 46 46 7:0821:26 392 Eva Chavez (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
65 65 5 55 55 7:1521:46 390 Justice Wysinger (Jr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl

Total team points: 189
  Total time for scoring runners: 104:34:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:54:48

Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy)5
33 33 1 28 28 6:5120:33 427 Madeline Ellsworth (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
39 39 2 32 32 6:5520:46 429 Jase Leonard (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
47 47 3 40 40 6:5820:56 430 Sophie Danner (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
54 54 4 47 47 7:0921:27 428 Katie Ellsworth (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
66 66 5 56 56 7:1521:46 432 Emily Wagh (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
72 72 6 60 7:2022:02 431 Kailey Wood (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
89 89 7 75 7:3322:41 433 Heidi Kirchen (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl

Total team points: 203
  Total time for scoring runners: 105:28:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:05:36

Elgin (St. Edward)6
14 14 1 13 13 6:3419:42 484 Maddie DeYoung ADVANCE (Sr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) 

Girl
18 18 2 16 16 6:3719:52 483 Cate Peerbolte (Jr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) Girl
23 23 3 20 20 6:4120:04 485 Mia Cruz (Fr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) Girl
91 91 4 77 77 7:3522:47 488 Abby Megan (Fr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) Girl
99 99 5 84 84 7:4123:04 487 Maddie Holesinger (Jr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) Girl

103 103 6 88 7:4823:24 491 Dee Smith (Fr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) Girl
111 111 7 95 8:0924:27 486 Liz VanDrunen (Jr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) Girl

Total team points: 210
  Total time for scoring runners: 105:29:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:05:48

Lansing (Illiana Christian)7
10 10 1 10 10 6:3019:30 396 Kendall Antons ADVANCE (Fr) Clifton (Central) Girl
20 20 2 17 17 6:3919:58 395 Katie Kleinert (Sr) Clifton (Central) Girl
56 56 3 48 48 7:1021:30 397 Kaleigh Ladehoff (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
70 70 4 58 58 7:1821:54 398 Olzea Smolinski (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
97 97 5 82 82 7:3822:55 399 Kaitlin Gerard (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl

112 112 6 96 8:0924:29 400 Fallon Gray (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
125 125 7 107 8:3725:52 402 Hanna Davis (Sr) Clifton (Central) Girl

Total team points: 215
  Total time for scoring runners: 105:47:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:09:24

Clifton (Central)8
12 12 1 12 12 6:3319:41 448 Hope Clark ADVANCE (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 

Girl
27 27 2 24 24 6:4620:19 454 Elise Terpstra (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
51 51 3 44 44 7:0721:21 452 Olivia Reamer (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
74 74 4 61 61 7:2222:07 449 Jill Forgac (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl

100 100 5 85 85 7:4323:09 456 Annika Ward (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
116 116 6 100 8:2125:04 450 Kate Forgac (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
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12 12 1 12 12 6:3319:41 448 Hope Clark ADVANCE (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
Girl

27 27 2 24 24 6:4620:19 454 Elise Terpstra (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
51 51 3 44 44 7:0721:21 452 Olivia Reamer (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
74 74 4 61 61 7:2222:07 449 Jill Forgac (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl

100 100 5 85 85 7:4323:09 456 Annika Ward (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
116 116 6 100 8:2125:04 450 Kate Forgac (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl

Total team points: 226
  Total time for scoring runners: 106:37:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:19:24

Elmhurst (Timothy Christian)9
2 2 1 2 2 6:0918:28 439 Frankie Chaidez ADVANCE (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl

46 46 2 39 39 6:5820:56 445 Alia Johnson (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
69 69 3 57 57 7:1721:53 447 Julissa Unzueta (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
71 71 4 59 59 7:1821:54 442 Annie Guinan (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
86 86 5 72 72 7:3222:38 446 Jaida Smith (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl

127 127 6 109 8:4826:25 443 Juanita Herrera (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
128 128 7 110 8:4826:26 441 Anna Gendusa (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl

Total team points: 229
  Total time for scoring runners: 105:49:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:09:48

Elmhurst (IC Catholic)10
11 11 1 11 11 6:3019:31 511 Emily Damstra ADVANCE (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago 

Christian) Girl
17 17 2 15 15 6:3519:47 513 Allie Boss (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
62 62 3 52 52 7:1321:39 510 Leah Kuipers (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
87 87 4 73 73 7:3322:39 506 Kaylie Schaafsma (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 

Girl
94 94 5 80 80 7:3622:49 507 Julie O'Sullivan (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl

107 107 6 91 7:5623:48 512 Marley Bulthuis (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
109 109 7 93 8:0624:18 508 Lucy Maloni (Fr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl

Total team points: 231
  Total time for scoring runners: 106:25:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:17:00

Palos Heights (Chicago Christian)11
36 36 1 30 30 6:5320:40 403 Kailey Mongoven (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
45 45 2 38 38 6:5720:51 406 Emma Dunaway (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
57 57 3 49 49 7:1121:33 410 Penelope Rodriguez (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) 

Girl
75 75 4 62 62 7:2322:11 404 Bridget Mongoven (So) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
78 78 5 64 64 7:2422:14 408 Fransi Inguanti (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
80 80 6 66 7:2622:19 407 Annie O'Regan (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
92 92 7 78 7:3622:49 409 Faye Chapello (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl

Total team points: 243
  Total time for scoring runners: 107:29:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:29:48

Des Plaines (Willows Academy)12
26 26 1 23 23 6:4620:18 516 Evie Ellis (Jr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
63 63 2 53 53 7:1321:41 521 Liberty Jamison (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
64 64 3 54 54 7:1421:42 514 Marissa Arnett (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
79 79 4 65 65 7:2522:15 517 Olivia Frichtl (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
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26 26 1 23 23 6:4620:18 516 Evie Ellis (Jr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
63 63 2 53 53 7:1321:41 521 Liberty Jamison (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
64 64 3 54 54 7:1421:42 514 Marissa Arnett (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
79 79 4 65 65 7:2522:15 517 Olivia Frichtl (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
81 81 5 67 67 7:2822:25 524 Gracie Smith (So) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
88 88 6 74 7:3322:40 520 Alyssa Hofer (Jr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl

102 102 7 87 7:4823:24 519 Katie Harms (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
Total team points: 262
  Total time for scoring runners: 108:21:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:40:12

Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda)13
24 24 1 21 21 6:4220:07 529 Halle Nash (Sr) Westmont Girl
83 83 2 69 69 7:3022:30 531 Ashley Eiermann (Sr) Westmont Girl
84 84 3 70 70 7:3022:31 540 Kelly Koopman (Fr) Westmont Girl
90 90 4 76 76 7:3522:45 536 Evelyn Kostal (Fr) Westmont Girl
95 95 5 81 81 7:3722:51 534 Saskia Krebbers (Fr) Westmont Girl

101 101 6 86 7:4523:17 538 Isabella Greaney (Fr) Westmont Girl
114 114 7 98 8:1924:59 535 Makayla Johnson (So) Westmont Girl

Total team points: 317
  Total time for scoring runners: 110:44:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:08:48

Westmont14
40 40 1 33 33 6:5520:47 365 Kailee Carro (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
77 77 2 63 63 7:2422:13 366 Natalia Sliwinska (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
98 98 3 83 83 7:3822:55 368 Sydney Tajkowski (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl

106 106 4 90 90 7:5523:47 367 Casey De La Cruz (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
110 110 5 94 94 8:0724:22 369 Kelly Toth (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
130 130 6 112 8:5126:33 371 Evelyn Puma (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl

Total team points: 363
  Total time for scoring runners: 114:04:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:48:48

Chicago (DePaul College Prep)15
52 52 1 45 45 7:0821:24 500 Alyssa Perry (Fr) Mooseheart Girl

122 122 2 104 104 8:3025:31 497 Jade Hennig (So) Mooseheart Girl
132 132 3 114 114 8:5626:48 499 Marian Lozano (Sr) Mooseheart Girl
133 133 4 115 115 9:0427:13 501 Kenea Romero (Jr) Mooseheart Girl
136 136 5 118 118 9:1627:48 502 Jade Scott (Fr) Mooseheart Girl
137 137 6 119 9:1927:58 498 Amanda Jones (Jr) Mooseheart Girl
142 142 7 124 9:5129:33 496 Corayne Gibson (Jr) Mooseheart Girl

Total team points: 496
  Total time for scoring runners: 128:44:00
Average time for scoring runners: 25:44:48

Mooseheart16
115 115 1 99 99 8:2125:03 353 Margarita Perez (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
120 120 2 102 102 8:3025:30 355 Nayeli CarreÒo (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
129 129 3 111 111 8:4926:27 356 Arely Garcia (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
131 131 4 113 113 8:5426:42 364 Elena Escobedo (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
143 143 5 125 125 10:0230:08 363 Monica Chauca (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
144 144 6 126 10:0630:18 360 Sophia Roman (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
145 145 7 127 10:0630:19 359 Wendy Valdivia (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
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115 115 1 99 99 8:2125:03 353 Margarita Perez (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
120 120 2 102 102 8:3025:30 355 Nayeli CarreÒo (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
129 129 3 111 111 8:4926:27 356 Arely Garcia (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
131 131 4 113 113 8:5426:42 364 Elena Escobedo (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
143 143 5 125 125 10:0230:08 363 Monica Chauca (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
144 144 6 126 10:0630:18 360 Sophia Roman (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
145 145 7 127 10:0630:19 359 Wendy Valdivia (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl

Total team points: 550
  Total time for scoring runners: 133:50:00
Average time for scoring runners: 26:46:00

Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit)17
113 113 1 97 97 8:1424:44 340 Andrea Perez (Jr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl
117 117 2 101 101 8:2425:12 337 Crystal Juarez (Jr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl
135 135 3 117 117 9:1027:31 334 Maryam Ahmed (Jr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl
147 147 4 129 129 10:2231:08 336 Camila Franco (Fr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl
148 148 5 130 130 10:5032:31 342 Wendy Romero (Fr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl
149 149 6 131 10:5832:56 341 Ivette Rodriguez (Fr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl
151 151 7 133 15:4347:09 343 Darling Urzua (Fr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl

Total team points: 574
  Total time for scoring runners: 141:06:00
Average time for scoring runners: 28:13:12

Chicago (Acero/Garcia)18
121 121 1 103 103 8:3025:31 345 Alexia Alanis Vargas (So) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
124 124 2 106 106 8:3625:50 344 Morelia Aguilar (So) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
126 126 3 108 108 8:3825:54 346 Andreina Barriga (Sr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
146 146 4 128 128 10:1930:59 350 Elvia Ramirez (Sr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
150 150 5 132 132 11:1833:55 348 Jennifer A Lopez (Sr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl

Total team points: 577
  Total time for scoring runners: 142:09:00
Average time for scoring runners: 28:25:48

Chicago (C. Academy)19
123 123 1 105 105 8:3125:34 384 Abigail Lopez (So) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
134 134 2 116 116 9:0927:28 388 Bianey Reyes (So) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
138 138 3 120 120 9:2028:01 385 Celeste Pedroza (Fr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
139 139 4 121 121 9:3028:32 386 Aixa Martin (Fr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
140 140 5 122 122 9:3428:42 383 Stephanie Ibarra (Sr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
141 141 6 123 9:3828:56 387 Natalia Perez (So) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl

Total team points: 584
  Total time for scoring runners: 138:17:00
Average time for scoring runners: 27:39:24

Chicago (Noble Street Charter)20
19 19 1 0 6:3819:56 322 SÈphora Ducrozet (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Girl
Total team points: 0 Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy)

58 58 1 0 7:1121:34 323 Yissel Hernandez (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
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58 58 1 0 7:1121:34 323 Yissel Hernandez (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
Total team points: 0 Aurora (A. Christian)

28 28 1 0 6:4720:21 352 Dionna Brooks (Fr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Girl
Total team points: 0 Chicago (C. Hope Academy)

16 16 1 0 6:3519:47 380 Audrey Shadle ADVANCE (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
76 76 2 0 7:2422:12 376 Bella Evan-Cook (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
96 96 3 0 7:3722:52 375 Anna Amacher (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl

119 119 4 0 8:2925:29 377 Harriet Fardon (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
Total team points: 0 Chicago (F.W. Parker)

31 31 1 0 6:4820:26 381 Mellanie Barnes (Sr) Chicago (Holy Trinity) Girl
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Holy Trinity)

73 73 1 0 7:2022:02 457 Lucy Malcoun (So) Evanston (Beacon Academy) Girl
Total team points: 0 Evanston (Beacon Academy)

34 34 1 0 6:5120:35 471 Chloe Smiley (Fr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Girl
67 67 2 0 7:1521:47 472 Grace Bannon (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Girl

Total team points: 0 Joliet (Catholic Academy)

105 105 1 0 7:5423:43 493 Rachel Laning (So) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
118 118 2 0 8:2725:21 494 Emily Woltmann (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl

Total team points: 0 Lisle (Sr.)

61 61 1 0 7:1221:37 495 Madeline Willis (Fr) Manteno Girl
Total team points: 0 Manteno

13 13 1 0 6:3419:42 526 Kailey Fox ADVANCE (So) Peotone Girl
55 55 2 0 7:0921:28 527 Mia Steeves (So) Peotone Girl

Total team points: 0 Peotone

68 68 1 0 7:1621:49 528 Connie McNulty (Sr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
Total team points: 0 River Grove (Guerin)
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37 37 1 0 6:5420:43 541 Anna Brennan (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 
Girl

Total team points: 0 Winnetka (North Shore Country Day)
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1 1 1 1 1 6:0218:07 423 Nygia Pollard (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
2 2 1 2 2 6:0918:28 439 Frankie Chaidez ADVANCE (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
3 3 2 3 3 6:1618:49 416 Carsen Forte (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
4 4 1 4 4 6:1818:56 389 Aryana Rhodes (Sr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
5 5 1 5 5 6:1918:59 479 Eden Rainbolt (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
6 6 2 6 6 6:2019:01 476 Faith Provost (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
7 7 1 7 7 6:2219:07 324 Hailey Janssen (Jr) Beecher Girl
8 8 1 8 8 6:2319:09 460 Jillian Milton (Jr) Herscher Girl
9 9 2 9 9 6:2719:21 459 Josie Mendell (Fr) Herscher Girl

10 10 1 10 10 6:3019:30 396 Kendall Antons ADVANCE (Fr) Clifton (Central) Girl
11 11 1 11 11 6:3019:31 511 Emily Damstra ADVANCE (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago 

Christian) Girl
12 12 1 12 12 6:3319:41 448 Hope Clark ADVANCE (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 

Girl
13 13 1 0 6:3419:42 526 Kailey Fox ADVANCE (So) Peotone Girl
14 14 1 13 13 6:3419:42 484 Maddie DeYoung ADVANCE (Sr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) 

Girl
15 15 3 14 14 6:3419:43 474 Madison Hamilton (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
16 16 1 0 6:3519:47 380 Audrey Shadle ADVANCE (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
17 17 2 15 15 6:3519:47 513 Allie Boss (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
18 18 2 16 16 6:3719:52 483 Cate Peerbolte (Jr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) Girl
19 19 1 0 6:3819:56 322 SÈphora Ducrozet (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Girl
20 20 2 17 17 6:3919:58 395 Katie Kleinert (Sr) Clifton (Central) Girl
21 21 3 18 18 6:3919:59 461 Kylie Lockwood (Jr) Herscher Girl
22 22 4 19 19 6:4120:04 462 Molly Raymond (So) Herscher Girl
23 23 3 20 20 6:4120:04 485 Mia Cruz (Fr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) Girl
24 24 1 21 21 6:4220:07 529 Halle Nash (Sr) Westmont Girl
25 25 2 22 22 6:4320:11 326 Kasey Swanson (So) Beecher Girl
26 26 1 23 23 6:4620:18 516 Evie Ellis (Jr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
27 27 2 24 24 6:4620:19 454 Elise Terpstra (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
28 28 1 0 6:4720:21 352 Dionna Brooks (Fr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Girl
29 29 5 25 25 6:4720:22 463 Mady Rogers (So) Herscher Girl
30 30 3 26 26 6:4820:24 421 Hannah McHugh (Jr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
31 31 1 0 6:4820:26 381 Mellanie Barnes (Sr) Chicago (Holy Trinity) Girl
32 32 4 27 27 6:5020:30 419 Becca Gafrick (Jr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
33 33 1 28 28 6:5120:33 427 Madeline Ellsworth (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
34 34 1 0 6:5120:35 471 Chloe Smiley (Fr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Girl
35 35 3 29 29 6:5320:40 325 Tori Fasano (So) Beecher Girl
36 36 1 30 30 6:5320:40 403 Kailey Mongoven (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
37 37 1 0 6:5420:43 541 Anna Brennan (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
38 38 4 31 31 6:5520:45 327 Allie Burchett (Sr) Beecher Girl
39 39 2 32 32 6:5520:46 429 Jase Leonard (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
40 40 1 33 33 6:5520:47 365 Kailee Carro (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
41 41 5 34 34 6:5520:47 415 Richter Cassidy (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
42 42 6 35 6:5520:47 424 Elena Poratta (Jr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
43 43 6 36 6:5620:48 465 Kaylee Jefferson (Fr) Herscher Girl
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44 44 7 37 6:5620:50 464 Natalie Rink (Fr) Herscher Girl
45 45 2 38 38 6:5720:51 406 Emma Dunaway (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
46 46 2 39 39 6:5820:56 445 Alia Johnson (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
47 47 3 40 40 6:5820:56 430 Sophie Danner (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
48 48 2 41 41 7:0321:11 393 Julissa Leal (Sr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
49 49 4 42 42 7:0421:13 475 Anna Latham (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
50 50 3 43 43 7:0521:15 391 Sydney Smith (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
51 51 3 44 44 7:0721:21 452 Olivia Reamer (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
52 52 1 45 45 7:0821:24 500 Alyssa Perry (Fr) Mooseheart Girl
53 53 4 46 46 7:0821:26 392 Eva Chavez (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
54 54 4 47 47 7:0921:27 428 Katie Ellsworth (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
55 55 2 0 7:0921:28 527 Mia Steeves (So) Peotone Girl
56 56 3 48 48 7:1021:30 397 Kaleigh Ladehoff (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
57 57 3 49 49 7:1121:33 410 Penelope Rodriguez (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) 

Girl
58 58 1 0 7:1121:34 323 Yissel Hernandez (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
59 59 7 50 7:1121:35 418 Jessica Fuja (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Girl
60 60 5 51 51 7:1221:36 329 Regina Gianotti (Jr) Beecher Girl
61 61 1 0 7:1221:37 495 Madeline Willis (Fr) Manteno Girl
62 62 3 52 52 7:1321:39 510 Leah Kuipers (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
63 63 2 53 53 7:1321:41 521 Liberty Jamison (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
64 64 3 54 54 7:1421:42 514 Marissa Arnett (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
65 65 5 55 55 7:1521:46 390 Justice Wysinger (Jr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
66 66 5 56 56 7:1521:46 432 Emily Wagh (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
67 67 2 0 7:1521:47 472 Grace Bannon (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Girl
68 68 1 0 7:1621:49 528 Connie McNulty (Sr) River Grove (Guerin) Girl
69 69 3 57 57 7:1721:53 447 Julissa Unzueta (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
70 70 4 58 58 7:1821:54 398 Olzea Smolinski (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
71 71 4 59 59 7:1821:54 442 Annie Guinan (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
72 72 6 60 7:2022:02 431 Kailey Wood (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
73 73 1 0 7:2022:02 457 Lucy Malcoun (So) Evanston (Beacon Academy) Girl
74 74 4 61 61 7:2222:07 449 Jill Forgac (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
75 75 4 62 62 7:2322:11 404 Bridget Mongoven (So) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
76 76 2 0 7:2422:12 376 Bella Evan-Cook (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
77 77 2 63 63 7:2422:13 366 Natalia Sliwinska (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
78 78 5 64 64 7:2422:14 408 Fransi Inguanti (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
79 79 4 65 65 7:2522:15 517 Olivia Frichtl (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
80 80 6 66 7:2622:19 407 Annie O'Regan (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
81 81 5 67 67 7:2822:25 524 Gracie Smith (So) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
82 82 6 68 7:2922:28 330 Isabella Olson (Fr) Beecher Girl
83 83 2 69 69 7:3022:30 531 Ashley Eiermann (Sr) Westmont Girl
84 84 3 70 70 7:3022:31 540 Kelly Koopman (Fr) Westmont Girl
85 85 5 71 71 7:3122:34 481 Kaylee Woolman (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
86 86 5 72 72 7:3222:38 446 Jaida Smith (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
87 87 4 73 73 7:3322:39 506 Kaylie Schaafsma (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 

Girl
88 88 6 74 7:3322:40 520 Alyssa Hofer (Jr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
89 89 7 75 7:3322:41 433 Heidi Kirchen (Sr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
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90 90 4 76 76 7:3522:45 536 Evelyn Kostal (Fr) Westmont Girl
91 91 4 77 77 7:3522:47 488 Abby Megan (Fr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) Girl
92 92 7 78 7:3622:49 409 Faye Chapello (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
93 93 6 79 7:3622:49 477 Lilia Provost (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
94 94 5 80 80 7:3622:49 507 Julie O'Sullivan (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
95 95 5 81 81 7:3722:51 534 Saskia Krebbers (Fr) Westmont Girl
96 96 3 0 7:3722:52 375 Anna Amacher (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
97 97 5 82 82 7:3822:55 399 Kaitlin Gerard (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
98 98 3 83 83 7:3822:55 368 Sydney Tajkowski (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
99 99 5 84 84 7:4123:04 487 Maddie Holesinger (Jr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) Girl

100 100 5 85 85 7:4323:09 456 Annika Ward (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
101 101 6 86 7:4523:17 538 Isabella Greaney (Fr) Westmont Girl
102 102 7 87 7:4823:24 519 Katie Harms (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Girl
103 103 6 88 7:4823:24 491 Dee Smith (Fr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) Girl
104 104 7 89 7:5023:32 478 Toryn Provost (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
105 105 1 0 7:5423:43 493 Rachel Laning (So) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
106 106 4 90 90 7:5523:47 367 Casey De La Cruz (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
107 107 6 91 7:5623:48 512 Marley Bulthuis (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
108 108 7 92 8:0324:11 328 Christina Wang (So) Beecher Girl
109 109 7 93 8:0624:18 508 Lucy Maloni (Fr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
110 110 5 94 94 8:0724:22 369 Kelly Toth (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
111 111 7 95 8:0924:27 486 Liz VanDrunen (Jr) Lansing (Illiana Christian) Girl
112 112 6 96 8:0924:29 400 Fallon Gray (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
113 113 1 97 97 8:1424:44 340 Andrea Perez (Jr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl
114 114 7 98 8:1924:59 535 Makayla Johnson (So) Westmont Girl
115 115 1 99 99 8:2125:03 353 Margarita Perez (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
116 116 6 100 8:2125:04 450 Kate Forgac (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
117 117 2 101 101 8:2425:12 337 Crystal Juarez (Jr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl
118 118 2 0 8:2725:21 494 Emily Woltmann (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
119 119 4 0 8:2925:29 377 Harriet Fardon (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
120 120 2 102 102 8:3025:30 355 Nayeli CarreÒo (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
121 121 1 103 103 8:3025:31 345 Alexia Alanis Vargas (So) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
122 122 2 104 104 8:3025:31 497 Jade Hennig (So) Mooseheart Girl
123 123 1 105 105 8:3125:34 384 Abigail Lopez (So) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
124 124 2 106 106 8:3625:50 344 Morelia Aguilar (So) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
125 125 7 107 8:3725:52 402 Hanna Davis (Sr) Clifton (Central) Girl
126 126 3 108 108 8:3825:54 346 Andreina Barriga (Sr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
127 127 6 109 8:4826:25 443 Juanita Herrera (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
128 128 7 110 8:4826:26 441 Anna Gendusa (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Girl
129 129 3 111 111 8:4926:27 356 Arely Garcia (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
130 130 6 112 8:5126:33 371 Evelyn Puma (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
131 131 4 113 113 8:5426:42 364 Elena Escobedo (Fr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
132 132 3 114 114 8:5626:48 499 Marian Lozano (Sr) Mooseheart Girl
133 133 4 115 115 9:0427:13 501 Kenea Romero (Jr) Mooseheart Girl
134 134 2 116 116 9:0927:28 388 Bianey Reyes (So) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
135 135 3 117 117 9:1027:31 334 Maryam Ahmed (Jr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl
136 136 5 118 118 9:1627:48 502 Jade Scott (Fr) Mooseheart Girl
137 137 6 119 9:1927:58 498 Amanda Jones (Jr) Mooseheart Girl
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138 138 3 120 120 9:2028:01 385 Celeste Pedroza (Fr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
139 139 4 121 121 9:3028:32 386 Aixa Martin (Fr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
140 140 5 122 122 9:3428:42 383 Stephanie Ibarra (Sr) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
141 141 6 123 9:3828:56 387 Natalia Perez (So) Chicago (Noble Street Charter) Girl
142 142 7 124 9:5129:33 496 Corayne Gibson (Jr) Mooseheart Girl
143 143 5 125 125 10:0230:08 363 Monica Chauca (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
144 144 6 126 10:0630:18 360 Sophia Roman (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
145 145 7 127 10:0630:19 359 Wendy Valdivia (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
146 146 4 128 128 10:1930:59 350 Elvia Ramirez (Sr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
147 147 4 129 129 10:2231:08 336 Camila Franco (Fr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl
148 148 5 130 130 10:5032:31 342 Wendy Romero (Fr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl
149 149 6 131 10:5832:56 341 Ivette Rodriguez (Fr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl
150 150 5 132 132 11:1833:55 348 Jennifer A Lopez (Sr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
151 151 7 133 15:4347:09 343 Darling Urzua (Fr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Girl


